
07/06/2018

NYCM Insurance Northeastern ATV National

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 37

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 04:36 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

17 - Veteran 30+ C

3299906 Patrick Sullivan Strattford On, ON 2531 242 YAM 1

2524983 Mark Bolig Sunbury, PA 2222 10 SUZ 3

2262213 Chris L. Diskin Lafayette, IN 2043 238 HON 4

3000425 Joseph M. Bartolo Taylor, MI 1834 55 SUZ 6

341466 Matt Doshier East Lake, NC 1655 22 HON 5

T352 Maxime Cousineau Mascouche, QC 1596 79 YAM 2

2363518 Patrick Camacho Lakeville, MA 1467 240 HON 7

2309387 Ryan Lasher Lyons, NY 1358 984 YAM 10

3129912 Phil Saylor Windsor, PA 1249 577 SUZ 12

2309544 Daniel C. Crabtree Frankfort, IN 11810 88 SUZ 9

2009249 Sean P. Familetti Clarks Summit, PA 101011 421 YAM 8

2274599 Ron Carney Corfu, NY 9212 3 SUZ 16

604026 Kenneth Tucker Lebanon, KY 8113 231 HON 18

256989 Ryan Bolton Burlington Flat, NY 7714 17 SUZ 13

3161383 Mitch Krinke Wooster, OH 6115 31 YAM 19

2363529 Marc-andre Gregoire Mascouche, QC 51116 553 HON 11

2363530 Thomas Anderson Carleton Place, ON 4817 6 KAW 15

2951883 Mike Bush Sidney, NY 3718 75 HON 17

3344725 Scott Gancarz Danielson, CT 21219 697 OTH 14

2126006 Joseph M. Concia Poughkeepsie, NY 1620 30 HON DNF
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 04:36 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

16 - Veteran 30+ B

1080049 Steven Rooyakkers Evans, GA 2521 49 HON 1

2014325 Ted Loomis Kingston, IL 2232 23 HON 2

2134865 Justin J. Wess Hubbard, OH 2013 03 SUZ 5

2240221 Chris D. Anderson Bourne, MA 1864 7x YAM 3

2363527 Steve La Gro Tillsonburh, ON 1675 63 HON 4

2907514 Tyler Smith Waynesburg, PA 1586 15 YAM 6

752112 Josh Wimmer Milford, IN 1457 95 HON 9

813706 Jerry Terpay Lebanon, NJ 1398 47 HON 7

385330 Brian R. Finckel Frazeysburg, OH 12119 139 HON 8

863113 Daniel Decoteau Lansdale, PA 11410 39 HON DNS

2522460 Lucas Smith Tully, NY 101011 27 HON DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/06/2018

NYCM Insurance Northeastern ATV National

UNADILLA MX Page 3 of 37
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

26 - Schoolboy Jr. (13-15)

3002523 Chance Kimmy Erie, PA 2511 34 HON 1

2176867 Mitch S. Kayser Waterloo, IA 2222 88 HON 2

2831309 Tyler Miller Turtle Creek, WV 2033 222/ HON 3

2500820 Bryce Duvall Raywick, KY 1854 77 HON 4

2009743 Andrew M. Lindsley Fulton, NY 1665 705 HON 5

2215308 Jagger W. Price Navarre, OH 1546 54 HON 7

2309384 Ty Budreau Huntsville, ON 1477 11 YAM 6
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40 - 50 CVT (4-8)

3163163 Cash Harsche Burleson, TX 2511 08 APX 1

3180563 Waylon Tummel Powell, TN 2222 15 APX 2

2213771 Maddy Rose Delanson, NY 2033 6 DRR 3

2931056 Bryce Kimble Hagerstown, MD 1844 18 DRR 4

2275750 Aiden J. Mcguire Carlisle, PA 1655 19x DRR 5

2267409 Dawson Mullins Frankfort, OH 1576 8 DRR 7

3327190 Landen Beck Green Bay, WI 1497 26 DRR 6

2306080 Storm A. Moore Danville, OH 1368 99 DRR 11

3211400 Micah Fouts Niles, MI 12109 400 DRR 8

3562434 Tanner Reynolds Bellevue, MI 111110 4 APX 9

3352710 Lucas Etzl New Berlin, NY 10811 260 DRR 14

2269649 Lily Connors Lansdowne, PA 91212 425 DRR 12

3562868 Myles Tougas Bainbridge, NY 81313 192 DRR 13

2304048 Georgia M. Beck Green Bay, WI 7DNF14 19 DRR 10

2263267 Geoffrey L. Neville Hammonton, NJ 61415 110 DRR DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

31 - 90 Open Sr. (12-15)

2008940 Mason Jackson Battle Creek,49017, MI 2511 5 JB 1

2915883 Jayden J. Londerville Wausau, WI 2232 3 JB 2

2827283 Grant Olson Whitehall, WI 2043 48 JB 3

1001945 Kobe Vanfossen Berlin, MD 1824 60 JB 6

2749170 Adam M. Ulrich Wyomissing, PA 1655 8 KTM 4

3197943 Hunter Reynolds Freelandville, IN 15DNS6 27 HON 5
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

32 - 90 Open Jr. (8-11)

3148304 Noah Arnal Huron, OH 2511 88/ OTH 1

3037473 Clay Kimmy Erie, PA 2222 28/ HON 2

3189507 Jeremiah Newton Leitchfield, KY 2033 93 JB 3

3270547 Cody Milanese Ballston Spa, NY 1844 8 JB 4

2242133 Robert Eller Hutsonville, IL 1655 21 OTH 6

2185817 Keagan Thompson Bicknell, IN 1596 75 JB 5

3250675 Thomas J. Roswell Pine Grove, PA 1477 5 JB 8

3110196 Colten J. Gillespie Wallkill, NY 13108 40 DRR 7

3352712 Alex Etzl New Berlin, NY 1289 170 APX 9

2265144 Caden Deran Zanesville, OH 11610 07 YAM DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 04:36 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

08 - 450 B

2082060 Carson Parrish Odessa, TX 2511 8 HON 1

1082972 Brandon O Neill Baldwin, MD 2222 504 HON 2

3275873 Cesar Jimenez Sr Wall Township, NJ 2023 101 YAM 3

2515195 Cole Borowiak Omaha, NE 1814 529 HON 4

3267277 Nick Crawford Monahans, TX 1635 37 HON 5

2217594 Jordan Trimble Falmouth, KY 1536 18 HON 7

2237172 Donavan Cox Conway, AR 1447 10 YAM 8

769979 Jacob T. Albaugh Laura, OH 1378 6 HON 6

2240221 Chris D. Anderson Bourne, MA 1269 7x YAM 9

2134865 Justin J. Wess Hubbard, OH 11610 03 SUZ 11

2215935 Peter J. Miller Troy, NY 10811 13x CAN 10

885661 Gavin J. Fleury Ticonderoga, NY 9712 413 HON 12

2520882 Tyler Roberts Orange, TX 8813 9 HON 13

2245014 Joseph Gallo Rome, OH 7914 111 YAM 14

966159 Logan Tremellen Shermans Dale, PA 6515 126 HON 18

2122863 Devon H. Kindrick Earlysville, VA 5416 11 HON 19

2525817 Garrett Hohmeier Farmingdale, NJ 41017 26 HON 15

3344227 Scott Salls Victory Mills, NY 31118 807 YAM 16

2274569 Tyler Fellows East Corinth, VT 21219 71 YAM 17

2519765 Cameron Foster Watertown, NY 1520 642 PRP DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

ATC 3 WHEELER AMATEUR

714594 Jill A. Robinson Edmeston, NY0 1 UNK

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

ATC 3 WHEELER EXPERT

714594 Jill A. Robinson Edmeston, NY0 1 UNK
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

18 - Senior 40+

2509629 Dewayne Newton Leitchfield, KY 2511 93 YAM 1

2195487 Federico Palacios Capital Federal, 2252 269 SUZ 2

863113 Daniel Decoteau Lansdale, PA 2023 39 HON 5

331820 Brian K. Jenkins Warren, OH 1844 0 HON 4

475812 Kevin Pocrnich Effingham, IL 1665 155 YAM 3

451187 Sal Imburgia Pittsford, NY 1576 179 HON 6

0426264 Jeremy Osborn Nashport, OH 1487 369 YAM 7

341466 Matt Doshier East Lake, NC 13108 22 HON 8

2522520 Thomas S. Congdon Gillett, PA 12119 2 KAW 9

3126232 Andy Pellegrini North Grosvenordale, CT 11310 6 HON DNS

0401267 Robert Gillespie Wallkill, NY 10911 45 KTM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/06/2018

NYCM Insurance Northeastern ATV National

UNADILLA MX Page 10 of 37
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

34 - 90 Shifter (12-15)

1001945 Kobe Vanfossen Berlin, MD 2521 60 JB 1

2827283 Grant Olson Whitehall, WI 2232 48 JB 2

2008940 Mason Jackson Battle Creek,49017, MI 2013 5 JB 5

2255011 Matt B. Greenwald Manchester, MI 1844 509 JB 3

3197943 Hunter Reynolds Freelandville, IN 1655 27 HON 4

2749170 Adam M. Ulrich Wyomissing, PA 1566 8 KTM 6
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

06 - Open C

3339630 Cole Wuellenweber Bow, NH 2511 70 WAL 1

3320979 Cameron Graybill Columbia, PA 2222 888 YAM 2

2520881 Brendon K. Roberts Orange, TX 2033 9 HON 3

2274598 Parker Dean Batavia, NY 1844 127 SUZ 4

3033638 Austin L. Dettinger York, PA 1655 144 SUZ 5

2151756 Jake R. Whelan Bayville, NJ 1566 511 YAM 7

809513 Wyatt Kowalchuk Effort, PA 1497 4 HON 6

3130837 Michael J. Short Kingston, NY 1378 16 HON 8

2213933 Michael Smith South New Berlin, NY 1289 938 HON 9

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/06/2018

NYCM Insurance Northeastern ATV National

UNADILLA MX Page 12 of 37

Race: 13Race Results Printed: 04:36 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

37 - 70 Automatic (6-11)

2236200 Ladd Wehunt Shidler, OK 2511 7 APX 1

3181897 Dalton E. Turpin Augusta, KS 2222 66 APX 2

2185817 Keagan Thompson Bicknell, IN 2043 75 DRR 3

2360646 Jacob Gluscic London, ON 1864 30 DRR 6

3473160 Brooke Galley Goodwood, ON 1655 16 APX 7

3208473 Jayden Shiffer Millersburg, PA 1596 16/ DRR 4

3261859 Stiles J. West Owensboro, KY 14107 12x COB 5

2931056 Bryce Kimble Hagerstown, MD 1378 18 DRR 8

2240103 Olivia Joiner Port Sydney, ON 1239 17 DRR 12

3125291 Dylan Wheeler Stony Point, NY 11810 12 DRR 10

2273940 Rian Hynes Esperance, NY 101111 9 DRR 9

2363526 Nathan Hansen Suffield, CT 91212 95 DRR 11
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

27 - Super Mini (12-15)

2525840 Lane Baird Sturgis, KY 2511 25 JB 2

2122871 Corey B. Osborne Hayes, VA 2232 19 HON 5

2008940 Mason Jackson Battle Creek,49017, MI 2083 5 JB 1

1077396 Jake Zapolski Newtown, PA 1824 95 HON 7

1001945 Kobe Vanfossen Berlin, MD 1675 60 JB 3

2826418 Ian Juica Allentown, PA 1566 71 JB 4

2255011 Matt B. Greenwald Manchester, MI 1457 509 JB 6

2915883 Jayden J. Londerville Wausau, WI 1348 3 JB 8

2360617 Joey G. Norris Baltimore, OH 1299 395 YAM 10

3197943 Hunter Reynolds Freelandville, IN 111010 27 HON 11

2526134 Grant Landis Manheim, PA 101311 14 KTM 9

2122872 Evan R. Osborne Hayes, VA 91112 31 JB 12

3157711 Jonathon Gregory Port Crane, NY 81213 66 HON 13
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

07 - 450 A

858024 Logan R. Stanfield Peru, IN 2511 55 WAL 1

1085600 Brogan Guyer Peru, IN 2212 24 HON 2

892034 Michael L. Allred Yanceyville, NC 2023 44 YAM 4

497943 Tyler Turner Langhorne, PA 1844 28 HON 3

2363525 Michael Grenier Quebec, 1625 60 YAM 6

2095572 Chase A. Seeley Battle Creek, MI 1546 529 HON 5

2007818 Nick R. Cramer Andreas, PA 1457 48 HON 7

829466 Brock Jumper Newville, PA 1378 112 HON 8

2363523 Vincent Rheaume Quebec, CN 1269 226 YAM 9

848911 Trevor Borger Lehighton, PA 11710 48x HON 11

280675 Brian Nolt Manheim, PA 10311 327 HON 17

2518469 Hunter Dentler Dover, PA 91112 35 HON 10

2309390 Etienne Bouffard St-lin, QC 8813 193 YAM 13

2309395 Austin Desrocher Plattsburgh, NY 71014 194 YAM 12

2363533 Jeremy Autette Lachute, QC 6615 429 YAM 16

2989691 Adam Briggs Fulton, NY 5816 86 YAM 15

2517320 Judd Skubal Menasha, WI 41217 20 YAM 14

3149742 Ty Hudson Enid, OK 3318 9 YAM DNS

2363522 Jonas Markis-morrison Melbourne, QC 2519 888 KTM DNS

901682 Chad Yarter Camillus, NY 1920 46 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

11 - Production B

2082060 Carson Parrish Odessa, TX 2511 8 HON 1

2515195 Cole Borowiak Omaha, NE 2222 529 HON 4

3267277 Nick Crawford Monahans, TX 2053 37 HON 3

2217594 Jordan Trimble Falmouth, KY 1844 18 HON 6

2122863 Devon H. Kindrick Earlysville, VA 1635 11 HON 7

3275873 Cesar Jimenez Sr Wall Township, NJ 1596 101 YAM 2

2124044 Korie Richmond Akron, OH 1487 23 HON 5

3230710 Jason Miller Morris Plains, NJ 1368 4 HON 10

2895094 Mason Hunt Raleigh, NC 12109 08 YAM 8

2237172 Donavan Cox Conway, AR 111210 10 YAM 9

2520882 Tyler Roberts Orange, TX 101111 9 HON 12

2222124 Seth Torrens Newark, OH 91412 58 HON 11

769979 Jacob T. Albaugh Laura, OH 8713 6 HON DNS

2519765 Cameron Foster Watertown, NY 71314 642 PRP DNS

882598 Stephen K. Large Jr Castleton, NY 61515 15 YAM DNS

2521188 Gage Scaletti Edison, NJ DNSDNS 52 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

12 - Production C

1099473 Gage P. Beebe Cedar Rapids, IA 2511 99 YAM 1

2215305 Anthony J. Golen Jefferson, OH 2222 42 HON 2

888060 Cameron Chabot Unadilla, NY 2033 77 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 2-Stroke

2510838 Sam Imburgia Pittsford, NY 2511 55x HON 1

700958 Tony Cavalier Front Royal, VA 2232 17 HON 2

3126232 Andy Pellegrini North Grosvenordale, CT 2023 6 HON DNS

2951883 Mike Bush Sidney, NY 1844 75 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

24 - 250 Mod (13-17)

2527827 Bryce L. Ford Springtown, TX 2511 44 KTM 1

2526035 Lance Walker Wesley Chapel, FL 2222 133 HON 2

2525840 Lane Baird Sturgis, KY 2033 25 JB 3

1077396 Jake Zapolski Newtown, PA 1864 95 HON 4

2915883 Jayden J. Londerville Wausau, WI 1655 3 WAL 5

2500215 Blair Miller Dewitt, MI 1546 311 YAM 8

2826418 Ian Juica Allentown, PA 1477 71 HON 6

866404 Dane W. Molander Middletown, PA 1388 488 HON 7

2061986 Kyle K. Smith Lewistown, IL 12109 44/ HON 10

3004095 Tom S. Ebdon Jr Mulmur, ON 11910 70 HON 11

3637049 Gage Hughes Ozark, MO 101211 482 HON 9

2214945 Tyler Svob Lewistown, IL 91112 103 HON 12

2122141 Christopher Parrish Odessa, TX DNSDNS 11 JB DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

41 - 50 Automatic (4-6)

2139201 Blake Tatum Hopkinsville, KY 2531 24/ COB 1

2275750 Aiden J. Mcguire Carlisle, PA 2222 19x DRR 2

2306077 Cash Jackson Barnesville, OH 2013 20 DRR 4

2267409 Dawson Mullins Frankfort, OH 1884 8 DRR 5

3327190 Landen Beck Green Bay, WI 1675 26 DRR 8

3211400 Micah Fouts Niles, MI 15106 400 DRR 6

3473157 Andrew Galley Goodwood, ON 1497 116 APX 7

3352710 Lucas Etzl New Berlin, NY 1368 260 DRR 10

3562434 Tanner Reynolds Bellevue, MI 1259 4 APX 11

2311552 Chase Bowman Henderson, NC 111510 101 COB 3

3659245 Lyle Jenkins Kingsley, PA 101111 6 DRR 9

2269649 Lily Connors Lansdowne, PA 91212 425 DRR 12

3562868 Myles Tougas Bainbridge, NY 81313 192 DRR 13

2263267 Geoffrey L. Neville Hammonton, NJ 71414 110 DRR DNS

3637074 Ethan Stys Scotland, ON DNSDNS 32 COB DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

28 - Schoolgirl (13-17)

3484735 Madyson Trower Basehor, KS 2511 72 YAM 1

2219960 Rachel M. Trent Huntingburg, IN 2222 15/ HON 2

2267794 Logann P. Mayfield Effingham, IL 2043 21 YAM 3

3227487 Shayla Heitczman Weatherly, PA 1834 232 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

29 - Girls  (8-13)

2120930 Natalie Jackson Battle Creek, MI 2511 3 HON 1

2240103 Olivia Joiner Port Sydney, ON 2222 17 DRR 2

3473160 Brooke Galley Goodwood, ON 2033 16 APX 4

2236811 Kinsey Osborn Nashport, OH 1854 130 HON 3

2306046 Kadence Mickley Danville, OH 1645 14 DRR 5

2309004 Alissa Duncan East Berne, NY 1566 921 DRR 6

3015726 Kayla Kindrick Earlysville, VA 1477 86 YAM 7

2306047 Hope M. Moore Danville, OH 1388 13 DRR 8

2273940 Rian Hynes Esperance, NY 12DNS9 9 DRR 9
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14 - Junior 25+

0653143 Nicholas Moser Pipersville, PA 2511 77 HON 1

368325 Cody G. Janssen Kaukauna, WI 2222 25 HON 2

2269064 Nicolas Cavigliasso Gral Cabrera, 2043 68 YAM 3

781498 Brandon Cesaroni Elgin, IL 1834 243 HON 4

2363525 Michael Grenier Quebec, 1655 60 YAM 5

646186 Thomas M. Fink Coatesville, PA 1566 133 HON 6

373640 Matthew C. Porter Ilion, NY 1477 23 PRP 7

A028530 Theodore Vanbrink Richfield Springs, NY 1388 95 SUZ 8

848911 Trevor Borger Lehighton, PA 1299 48x HON 9

2517320 Judd Skubal Menasha, WI 111010 20 YAM 10

3043826 Jacob D. Hill Lansing, MI 101211 826 YAM 11

2274569 Tyler Fellows East Corinth, VT 91312 71 YAM 13

964686 Chris Davis Parish, NY 81113 275 SUZ 15

2525703 Jason Roggie Croghan, NY 71414 22 HON 14

461224 Ryan Frasier Little Falls, NY 61815 321 YAM 12

2240200 Joshua A. Reff Clayton, NY 51516 207 HON 16

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 41717 710 HON 17

2093551 Nicholas W. Lane Munnsville, NY 31618 71/ HON 18
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

02 - Pro Am

2516097 Noah Mickelson Eyota, MN 2521 100 HON 2

883573 Brandon Hoag Kennard, NE 2212 2 HON 3

2516098 Haedyn Mickelson Salisbury, NC 2063 135 HON 1

2527826 Cody B. Ford Springtown, TX 1844 52 HON 4

2526339 Parker Wewerka Live Oak, FL 1635 9 HON 5

250609 Alan Myers Sewell, NJ 1576 24 SUZ 6

901682 Chad Yarter Camillus, NY 1457 46 YAM DNS

0000001 Ghost Rider DNSDNS x OTH DNS

2522655 Troy Hill Beaverdam, VA DNSDNS 14 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35 - 90 Shifter (8-11)

3148304 Noah Arnal Huron, OH 2521 88/ OTH 1

3037473 Clay Kimmy Erie, PA 2212 28/ HON 2

3270547 Cody Milanese Ballston Spa, NY 2043 8 JB 4

2236944 Evan E. Brace Carrollton, OH 1834 21/ COB 5

3189507 Jeremiah Newton Leitchfield, KY 1675 93 JB 3

2242133 Robert Eller Hutsonville, IL 1566 21 OTH 6

2185817 Keagan Thompson Bicknell, IN 1457 75 JB 10

2141526 Lincoln Tummel Powell, TN 1398 422 JB 7

2134371 Dakoda Brown Ray City, GA 12109 99 COB 8

2257712 Vincent C. Dillon Philipsburg, PA 11810 54/ COB 11

3250675 Thomas J. Roswell Pine Grove, PA 101211 5 JB 9

2265144 Caden Deran Zanesville, OH 91112 07 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

13 - College (16-24) Sportsman

2095572 Chase A. Seeley Battle Creek, MI 2511 529 HON 1

2237172 Donavan Cox Conway, AR 2262 10 YAM 2

833975 Ben J. Berger Reedsville, WI 2053 75 YAM 4

2060662 Keaton T. Sterk Charlotte, IA 1884 38 YAM 3

438226 Gramm S. Meyer Amana, IA 1645 417 HON 7

2895094 Mason Hunt Raleigh, NC 1576 08 YAM 5

2510838 Sam Imburgia Pittsford, NY 14107 55x HON 6

2090165 Tyler Trent Huntingburg, IN 1328 12 YAM DNS

898390 Andrew J. Hartwell Farwell, MI 1239 16 HON DNS

2989691 Adam Briggs Fulton, NY 11910 86 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

23 - Youth All Star (13-15)

2527827 Bryce L. Ford Springtown, TX 2521 44 KTM 1

2069475 Max Lindquist Little Suamico, WI 2212 07 WAL 2

2526035 Lance Walker Wesley Chapel, FL 2043 133 HON 3

2273948 Rocky Paciorek West Hatfield, MA 1854 13 HON 4

2131244 Aaron Salinas Harlingen, TX 1635 7 HON 7

2826418 Ian Juica Allentown, PA 15106 71 HON 5

866404 Dane W. Molander Middletown, PA 1497 488 HON 6

2120176 Mason St John-lemery Queensbury, NY 1378 511 HON 8

1027101 Seth Reese Holland Patent, NY 1269 822 HON 13

3004095 Tom S. Ebdon Jr Mulmur, ON 11810 70 HON 12

2749170 Adam M. Ulrich Wyomissing, PA 101211 8 KTM 9

2079442 Wyndham J. Spooner Maryland, NY 91512 82 HON 10

2009743 Andrew M. Lindsley Fulton, NY 81413 705 HON 11

2122871 Corey B. Osborne Hayes, VA 71114 19 HON 15

2964099 Alexander J. Ritton Schenevus, NY 61315 342 YAM 16

3157711 Jonathon Gregory Port Crane, NY 51616 966 HON 14

2309384 Ty Budreau Huntsville, ON 41717 11 YAM 17
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

15 - Veteran 30+ Sportsman

2195487 Federico Palacios Capital Federal, 2521 269 SUZ 1

1080049 Steven Rooyakkers Evans, GA 2212 49 HON 4

752112 Josh Wimmer Milford, IN 2043 95 HON 2

3043826 Jacob D. Hill Lansing, MI 1854 826 YAM 3

461224 Ryan Frasier Little Falls, NY 1635 321 YAM 7

2525703 Jason Roggie Croghan, NY 1576 22 HON 5

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 1467 710 HON 6

0401267 Robert Gillespie Wallkill, NY DNSDNS 45 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

D6 Women

2163149 Faith Swartz Shickshinny, PA 2521 66 HON 1

2849334 Becky Rodriguez Brick, NJ 2212 027 YAM 2

3386731 Shannon Neville Hammonton, NJ 20DNS3 805 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

21 - Masters 50+

863113 Daniel Decoteau Lansdale, PA 2521 39 HON 1

269593 David Porter Frankfort, NY 2232 17 HON 2

541394 Randy L. Strohm Robinson, IL 2043 36 HON 3

980267 David Terwilliger Elmira, NY 1854 994 YAM 4

475812 Kevin Pocrnich Effingham, IL 1615 155 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

22 - Women (25+)

2522347 Michelle Jenkins Warren, OH 2511 5 SUZ 1

2521876 Emily Young Orange Park, FL 2222 19 HON 2

281125 Michelle Monk Kingston, IL 2033 15 YAM 3

2507373 Jennifer Imburgia Pittsford, NY 1844 23 HON 4

2363517 Samantha Morandi Walpole, MA 1655 613 HON 5
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

38 - 70 Shifter (6-11)

3148304 Noah Arnal Huron, OH 2511 88/ OTH 1

2236944 Evan E. Brace Carrollton, OH 2222 21/ COB 3

2257712 Vincent C. Dillon Philipsburg, PA 2043 54/ COB 2

1099967 Kazin Vanfossen Berlin, MD 1834 80 JB 4

2237173 Kolby Tucker Lebanon, KY 1665 231 JB 5

2962173 Mason F. Miller Turtle Creek, WV 1556 888 OTH 6

3037046 Jaydon E. Powell Elsberry, MO 14DNS7 24 COB 7
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

09 - 450 C

1099473 Gage P. Beebe Cedar Rapids, IA 2511 99 YAM 1

3339630 Cole Wuellenweber Bow, NH 2222 70 WAL 2

3320979 Cameron Graybill Columbia, PA 2033 888 YAM 3

2176867 Mitch S. Kayser Waterloo, IA 1854 88 HON 4

2275505 Joseph Passamonte Batavia, NY 1645 120 SUZ 6

3144781 Kyle Huff Ringwood, IL 1566 34 YAM 5

2213933 Michael Smith South New Berlin, NY 1497 938 HON 7

2363530 Thomas Anderson Carleton Place, ON 1378 6 KAW DNS

3328836 Kyle Lenosky Pottsville, PA 1289 27 YAM DNS
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10 - Production A

1085600 Brogan Guyer Peru, IN 2521 24 HON 1

2122339 Jacob Stevens Fogelsville, PA 2212 21 HON 2

2269064 Nicolas Cavigliasso Gral Cabrera, 2033 68 YAM 3

892034 Michael L. Allred Yanceyville, NC 1854 44 YAM 4

856753 Jaron Cochran Marion Center, PA 1665 563 HON 5

2510838 Sam Imburgia Pittsford, NY 1576 55x HON 8

2095572 Chase A. Seeley Battle Creek, MI 1447 529 HON 13

2309390 Etienne Bouffard St-lin, QC 13128 193 YAM 7

2363522 Jonas Markis-morrison Melbourne, QC 1299 888 KTM 10

2060662 Keaton T. Sterk Charlotte, IA 111310 38 YAM 9

438226 Gramm S. Meyer Amana, IA 101111 417 HON 11

2227748 Dylan Rowse Arrowwood, AB 91412 77 YAM 12

781498 Brandon Cesaroni Elgin, IL 8DNS13 243 HON 6

2363533 Jeremy Autette Lachute, QC 7814 429 YAM DNS

898390 Andrew J. Hartwell Farwell, MI 61015 16 HON DNS

3149742 Ty Hudson Enid, OK 51516 9 YAM DNS
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03 - WMX

2522347 Michelle Jenkins Warren, OH 2511 5 SUZ 1

2521876 Emily Young Orange Park, FL 2222 19 HON 2

3146863 Autumn Biland Clay, MI 2033 525 HON 3

2219960 Rachel M. Trent Huntingburg, IN 1854 15/ HON 5

281125 Michelle Monk Kingston, IL 1645 15 YAM 6

2009246 Sarah Moore Huntingdon Vall, PA 1576 573 YAM 4

2320551 Jessica Labelle Mirabel Canada, QC 1467 72 YAM 7
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33 - 90 Automatic (8-13)

2236200 Ladd Wehunt Shidler, OK 2511 7 APX 1

3181897 Dalton E. Turpin Augusta, KS 2222 66 APX 2

2239213 Agostino Abbatiello Huntington, NY 2033 100 DRR 3

2259980 Jayden Weage Bronson, MI 1844 03 DRR 4

2240103 Olivia Joiner Port Sydney, ON 1665 17 DRR 5

2259979 Bryce Miller Charlotte, MI 1556 405 DRR 8

2267480 Joey R. Mickley Danville, OH 1487 54 APX 6

3110196 Colten J. Gillespie Wallkill, NY 1378 40 DRR 9

2309004 Alissa Duncan East Berne, NY 12109 921 DRR 10

3539317 Blake River Lucan, ON 11910 5 APX 13

3551178 Justine Saylor Windsor, PA 101111 922 APX 12

3208473 Jayden Shiffer Millersburg, PA 9DNS12 16/ DRR 7

3352712 Alex Etzl New Berlin, NY 8DNS13 170 APX 11
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

39 - 50 Open (4-8)

3163163 Cash Harsche Burleson, TX 2511 08 APX 2

3180563 Waylon Tummel Powell, TN 2232 15 APX 3

2931056 Bryce Kimble Hagerstown, MD 2053 18 DRR 4

2213771 Maddy Rose Delanson, NY 1844 6 DRR 5

3261859 Stiles J. West Owensboro, KY 1695 12 COB 1

3037046 Jaydon E. Powell Elsberry, MO 1526 24 COB 9

2139201 Blake Tatum Hopkinsville, KY 1467 24/ COB 6

2311552 Chase Bowman Henderson, NC 1388 101 UNK 7

3637074 Ethan Stys Scotland, ON 1279 32 COB 8
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

19 - Senior 40+ B

2014325 Ted Loomis Kingston, IL 2511 23 HON 1

700958 Tony Cavalier Front Royal, VA 2242 17 YAM 2

2320552 Ghislain Labelle Mirabel Canada, QC 2033 72 YAM 3

451187 Sal Imburgia Pittsford, NY 1824 179 HON 5

385330 Brian R. Finckel Frazeysburg, OH 1665 139 HON 4

446176 Michael Biland Sr Clay, MI 1556 76 HON DNS

3126232 Andy Pellegrini North Grosvenordale, CT 1477 6 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

20 - Senior 40+ C

2009249 Sean P. Familetti Clarks Summit, PA 2521 421 YAM 1

3299906 Patrick Sullivan Strattford On, ON 2212 242 YAM 2

2507601 Joe Giglia Bloomfield, NY 2033 514 YAM 3

2126006 Joseph M. Concia Poughkeepsie, NY 1844 30 HON 4

2725436 Brian T. Ritton Schenevus, NY 1655 24 YAM 5

2846152 Gregory Sotack Shickshinny, PA 1566 99 HON 6

980267 David Terwilliger Elmira, NY 1477 994 YAM 7
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25 - Schoolboy Sr. (14-17)

2527827 Bryce L. Ford Springtown, TX 2511 44 KTM 1

2069475 Max Lindquist Little Suamico, WI 2222 07 WAL 2

2526035 Lance Walker Wesley Chapel, FL 2033 133 HON 3

2131244 Aaron Salinas Harlingen, TX 1844 7 HON 4

2500215 Blair Miller Dewitt, MI 1655 311 YAM 5

3637049 Gage Hughes Ozark, MO 1576 482 HON 6

2120176 Mason St John-lemery Queensbury, NY 1467 511 HON 9

2214945 Tyler Svob Lewistown, IL 1398 103 HON 7

3484735 Madyson Trower Basehor, KS 1289 72 YAM 8

2079442 Wyndham J. Spooner Maryland, NY 111010 82 HON 10

2964099 Alexander J. Ritton Schenevus, NY 101111 342 YAM 11
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

36 - 70 Open (6-11)

3148304 Noah Arnal Huron, OH 2521 88/ OTH 1

3181897 Dalton E. Turpin Augusta, KS 2212 66 APX 3

2236200 Ladd Wehunt Shidler, OK 2033 7 APX 2

1099967 Kazin Vanfossen Berlin, MD 1864 80 JB 4

2237173 Kolby Tucker Lebanon, KY 1675 231 JB 5

3208473 Jayden Shiffer Millersburg, PA 1556 16/ DRR 8

3261859 Stiles J. West Owensboro, KY 1447 12 COB 9

2360646 Jacob Gluscic London, ON 1388 30 DRR 6

2257712 Vincent C. Dillon Philipsburg, PA 12DNS9 54/ COB 7
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

05 - Open B

2124044 Korie Richmond Akron, OH 2511 23 HON 2

1082972 Brandon O Neill Baldwin, MD 2242 504 HON 1

2895094 Mason Hunt Raleigh, NC 2053 08 YAM 4

833975 Ben J. Berger Reedsville, WI 1834 75 YAM 6

769979 Jacob T. Albaugh Laura, OH 1675 6 HON 3

2122863 Devon H. Kindrick Earlysville, VA 1526 11 HON 9

2237172 Donavan Cox Conway, AR 1487 10 YAM 5

3230710 Jason Miller Morris Plains, NJ 1368 4 HON 7

2263261 Jacob C. Ryan Cumberland, MD 12109 x HON 10

2222124 Seth Torrens Newark, OH 111310 58 HON 8

1098280 Matt Short Kingston, NY 101211 72 HON 11

2245014 Joseph Gallo Rome, OH 9912 111 YAM 14

3130656 Darrich Maille Queensbury, NY 81413 56 YAM 12

2224208 Joseph Lisi Howell, NJ 71614 7 YAM 13

885661 Gavin J. Fleury Ticonderoga, NY 61115 413 HON DNS

2240200 Joshua A. Reff Clayton, NY 51516 207 HON DNS

2091573 Keith Lundgren Monroe, NY 41717 21 HON DNS

2519765 Cameron Foster Watertown, NY 31818 642 PRP DNS
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30 - 125 (8-15)

2500820 Bryce Duvall Raywick, KY 2511 77 YAM 1

2134371 Dakoda Brown Ray City, GA 2222 99 HON 3

2141526 Lincoln Tummel Powell, TN 2053 422 YAM 2

3015726 Kayla Kindrick Earlysville, VA 1844 86 YAM 4

2259979 Bryce Miller Charlotte, MI 1635 405 HON 5

2122871 Corey B. Osborne Hayes, VA 1566 02 HON 6
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